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Partie NORMALE de CLUB -  Nom : 2022.12.03.ClubJeunes

N° TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM

  1 UCORLAE

  2 AEUFZJO COULERA H 4   74

  3 AFU+RIME JOUEZ  6F   57  131

  4 OHNBSEC FUMERAI 11B   82  213

  5 NODRIWS BÊCHONS  3G  101  314

  6 DINR+EER WONS L 1   46  360

  7 IPDIXST DERNIÈRE  8A   80  440

  8 IPST+OSN DIX 12C   46  486

  9 RQATUSE PISTONS 13A   94  580

 10 DOEBLUE TRAQUES 12H   93  673

DÉBLOQUE K 7   86  759


